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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Sandhya Bhai Dhanesh Bhavan, Olappara, Piravanthoor, Chaliyakkara, 
Pathanapuram, 691331

 

2 29/01/2026 Nassim Abdul Azeez A S Manzil, Nellimoodu, Kulathupuzha, Kulathupuzha, 
Punalur, 691310

 

3 29/01/2026 JAMSHEENA 14/232 SHA MANZIL, KUMARAMKARIKKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, KULATHUPUZHA, PUNALUR, 

691310

 

4 29/01/2026 Shihabudheen 14/232 SHA MANZIL, KUMARAMKARIKKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, KULATHUPUZHA, PUNALUR, 

691310

 

5 29/01/2026 NISSAMUDEEN F CHEMBAKATHARA VEEDU, ONTHUPACHA DALLY 
P O, THINKALKARIKKAKOM, DALLY, PUNALUR, 

691310

 

6 29/01/2026 Diana Paravila Konathu Puthen Veedu, Chandanakkavu, 
Thingalkarikkom P O, Kulathupuzha, Punalur, 691310

 

7 29/01/2026 Pankajakshi Amma 1137, Agasthyacodu, Anchal, Anchal, Punalur, 691306  
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8 29/01/2026 NISHAD N Puthenpurakal, E S M Colony, Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha, Punalur, 691310

 

9 29/01/2026 MAHESH B NAIR 8/1731, Agasthyacodu, Anchal, Anchal, Punalur, 691306  

10 29/01/2026 Rajendran 9, Agasthyacodu, Anchal, Anchal, Punalur, 691306  

11 29/01/2026 Midhun 9/534, Anchal, Anchal, Anchal, Punalur, 691306  

12 29/01/2026 ANIL S 417 VAZHAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, MANALIL, 
KARAVALOOR, MANALIL, PUNALUR, 691312

 

13 29/01/2026 Bijimol M 15/622, VRINDAVAN, CHRUTHANNOOR EDAMON P 
O, EDAMON, PUNALUR, 691307

 

14 29/01/2026 BIJUMON T VALUMANNIL HOUSE, KRIPA NAGAR, VALACODE, 
VALACODE, PUNALUR, 691331

 

15 29/01/2026 Molykutty 10/227, Agasthyacodu, Anchal, Anchal, Punalur, 691306  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


